
 
 

(MARYLAND) 

 
SEXTA JANEIRO 09, 2026. 
Inicio 14:00  

1 
$22,000 CLM 4UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DATS MY PHARAOH (L) 3/1 Perez 126 

2 RIGHT OF RUSH (L) 9/2 Hazlewood 121 

3 UNCLE GREY (L) 30/1 Burnham 122 

4 AMERICAN LITIGATOR (L) 5/1 Lopez 126 

5 RETURN FIRE (L) 15/1 Lyapustina 122 

6 TWICE GOLD (L) 4/1 Chuan 122 

7 SALVO TRIGGER (L) 10/1 Chavez 122 

8 MAUPANSANT (L) 8/1 Gomez 122 

9 THIRTY WEST (L) 9/2 Rocco, Jr. 126 
    

2 
$24,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 14:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BACKNTHEWOODS (L) 9/2 Gomez 119 

2 COMMINGLING (L) 15/1 Inirio 123 

3 COACHES MEETING (L) 7/2 Cruz 123 

4 DAUFUSKIE ISLAND (L) 7/2 Rodriguez 112 

5 CATAHOULA MOON (L) 9/5 Torrealba 123 

6 SHIPMAN (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 118 

7 FENWICK (L) 10/1 Burnham 123 
 

3 
$22,000 MD CLM 4,5&6YO 1100M  

APROX 14:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NORTHERN CARDINAL (L) 5/2 Hazlewood 117 

2 RAILROAD INN (L) 6/1 Chavez 126 

3 JOSE CAN'T SAY (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 115 

4 THUNDER CRY (L) 6/1 Cruz 126 

5 TWELVE NELSON (FTL) 6/1 Mena 126 

6 SHOT FOR THE MOON (L) 9/2 Vargas 119 

7 SALTY LIME (L) 30/1 Burnham 126 

8 BAND TOUR (L) 30/1 Pena 112 

9 BROTHER BOBO (L) 8/1 Rocco, Jr. 126 

10 QUAHOG REPUBLIC (L) 8/1 Torrealba 122 
 

4 
$37,000 CLM 4UP 1100M (7) 

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 IRISH HERO (L) 5/1 Torrealba 123 

2 DO IT FOR MICHAEL (L) 8/5 Hazlewood 118 

3 MEDAGOOCH (L) 9/2 Sanchez 123 

4 MURRAY (L) 6/1 Barbosa 123 

5 RIVER DOG (L) 12/1 Catala 113 

6 SHERIFF RONNIE (L) 7/2 Chuan 123 

7 CAPTAIN QUINT (L) 10/1 Boyce 123 
 

5 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 15:56 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BUGGED OUT (L) 10/1 Inirio 119 

2 BAY STREET (L) 5/1 Toledo 123 

3 ROYAL SEAMSTRESS (L) 8/1 Burnham 119 

4 GOLD TIME VIXEN (L) 30/1 Pena 109 

5 FIRSTLADY ROSALYNN (L) 8/5 Hazlewood 118 

6 YUMYUM EAT EM UP (L) 12/1 Hernandez 119 

7 A P M NOTION (L) 30/1 Villalobos 123 

8 R AVERIE LYNN (L) 2/1 Mena 123 

9 SAPPHIRE BEAUTY (L) 30/1 Vargas 112 

 

 

 

 

6 
$22,000 MD CLM 3YO 1200M (13) 

APROX 16:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SUGAR ON FIRE  5/2 Cruz 124 

2 GALLO (FTL) 12/1 Torrealba 124 

3 SIN SIN (FTL) 9/2 Chuan 124 

4 FLYING TO WORK (FTL) 12/1 Hazlewood 119 

5 BABBLE  30/1 Molina 124 

6 Q GOT HOPS (FTL) 20/1 Burnham 124 

7 TURF TO DIRT (FTL) 15/1 Barbosa 124 

8 GONZALO (FTL) 10/1 Luna 124 

9 COSMIC FATE  30/1 Vargas 113 

10 ABOVE THE NORM (FTL) 4/1 Toledo 124 

11 MOMBO JUMBO (FTL) 6/1 Ebow III 113 

12 RIO DEL VALLE (FTL) 20/1 Villalobos 124 

13 ROCHESTER CASTLE (FTL) (AE) 15/1 Beato 124 
 

7 
$47,000 MD 3YO 1600M (8) 

APROX 16:56 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PIE PHI (FTL) 6/1 Torrealba 124 

2 NOTHINGLESSWILLDO (FTL) 7/2 Hazlewood 119 

3 IAMDEPENDINGONYOU (FTL) 30/1 Acosta 124 

4 JERRY'S CHORD (FTL) 9/2 Gomez 124 

5 LADY LYDIA (FTL) 4/1 Toledo 124 

6 VELOCITY GIRL (FTL) 12/1 Ortiz 124 

7 WATCH ME SPARKLE (FTL) 5/1 Chuan 124 

8 HONOR THY COOKIE (FTL) 3/1 Villalobos 124 
 

8 
$49,000 ALW CLM 3YO 1100M (10) 

APROX 17:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WILDNCRAZYGUY (FTL) 20/1 Peltroche 121 

2 AWESOME ANDY (FTL) 5/1 Hazlewood 119 

3 SKILLIAN  4/1 Toledo 124 

4 SPIDEY MAN (FTL) 5/2 Sanchez 124 

5 SPRINGHAWK (FTL) 20/1 Montano 121 

6 WORKER BEE (FTL) 8/1 Torrealba 124 

7 SCULCOS FOLLY (FTL) 12/1 Chuan 121 

8 HELL OFA HILLBILLY (FTL) 15/1 Perez 121 

9 BIG BOLTON (FTL) 10/1 Villalobos 121 

10 BIKER BALEY (FTL) 9/2 Rocco, Jr. 121 
 

9 
$53,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 17:58 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MAGIC MULE (L) 30/1 Villalobos 123 

2 TENEBRIS (L) 5/1 Torrealba 123 

3 BOLD DIVERSION (L) 7/2 Lyapustina 123 

4 CADEAU D'ARGENT (L) 8/1 Perez 123 

5 RADICAL RIGHT (L) 9/2 Chuan 123 

6 INTREPID'S LEGACY (L) 7/5 Hazlewood 121 

7 KARAN'S NOTION (L) 15/1 Maldonado 123 

8 HEARD ON THESTREET (L) 12/1 Kocakaya 123 
 

10 
$22,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 18:26 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 INFASTUATION (L) 10/1 Lyapustina 126 

2 BOND'S BELLE (L) 5/2 Lopez 126 

3 TIERRA SANTA (L) 5/1 Hazlewood 121 

4 THUNDER IN PARIS (L) 3/1 Ebow III 115 

5 BRIGHTNESS (L) 4/1 Perez 126 

6 JUST THE THING (L) 20/1 Pena 112 

7 SOUTH PACIFIC (L) 12/1 Villalobos 122 

8 GREGORIAN SOLO (L) 6/1 Gomez 122 

 
 

 


